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No 1 WOEHRLE Amélie (Rg=18)

Pass 19 1:55.089

Pass 38 3:27.638 1 1:32.549 *

Pass 56 4:56.392 2 1:28.754 *

Pass 74 6:23.607 3 1:27.215 *

Pass 92 7:50.219 4 1:26.612 *

Pass 109 9:16.913 5 1:26.694

Pass 126 10:44.241 6 1:27.328

No 2 BOITEL Vincent (Rg=14)

Pass 16 1:50.701

Pass 34 3:20.710 1 1:30.009 *

Pass 52 4:45.990 2 1:25.280 *

Pass 71 6:11.580 3 1:25.590

Pass 89 7:36.258 4 1:24.678 *

Pass 106 9:01.561 5 1:25.303

Pass 123 10:26.611 6 1:25.050

Pass 140 11:49.866 7 1:23.255 *

Pass 155 13:13.310 8 1:23.444

Pass 169 14:36.475 9 1:23.165 *

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric (Rg=11)

Pass 10 1:43.465

Pass 27 3:09.836 1 1:26.371 *

Pass 46 4:34.564 2 1:24.728 *

Pass 64 5:57.442 3 1:22.878 *

Pass 82 7:20.796 4 1:23.354

Pass 100 8:43.392 5 1:22.596 *

Pass 117 10:06.593 6 1:23.201

Pass 134 11:29.390 7 1:22.797

Pass 149 12:52.284 8 1:22.894

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel (Rg=16)

Pass 12 1:49.674

Pass 35 3:22.029 1 1:32.355 *

Pass 54 4:51.126 2 1:29.097 *

Pass 72 6:19.187 3 1:28.061 *

Pass 90 7:45.777 4 1:26.590 *

Pass 107 9:11.936 5 1:26.159 *

Pass 124 10:37.718 6 1:25.782 *

Pass 141 12:04.402 7 1:26.684

Pass 156 13:30.250 8 1:25.848

Pass 171 14:59.251 9 1:29.001

Pass 181 16:25.723 10 1:26.472

No 6 LE MOINE Jean-Paul (Rg=15)

Pass 17 1:51.124

Pass 36 3:22.256 1 1:31.132 *

Pass 55 4:51.299 2 1:29.043 *

Pass 73 6:19.805 3 1:28.506 *

Pass 91 7:46.669 4 1:26.864 *

Pass 108 9:12.823 5 1:26.154 *

Pass 125 10:38.571 6 1:25.748 *

Pass 142 12:04.801 7 1:26.230

Pass 157 13:30.502 8 1:25.701 *

Pass 170 14:57.291 9 1:26.789

Pass 182 16:26.813 10 1:29.522

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:49.951

Pass 33 3:19.318 1 1:29.367 *

Pass 51 4:43.824 2 1:24.506 *

Pass 69 6:06.458 3 1:22.634 *

Pass 86 7:28.620 4 1:22.162 *

Pass 104 8:50.906 5 1:22.286

Pass 120 10:13.693 6 1:22.787

Pass 138 11:35.856 7 1:22.163

Pass 152 12:58.309 8 1:22.453

Pass 166 14:20.786 9 1:22.477

Pass 178 15:44.296 10 1:23.510

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice (Rg=10)

Pass 4 1:32.917

Pass 22 2:58.173 1 1:25.256 *

Pass 41 4:22.908 2 1:24.735 *

Pass 59 5:46.175 3 1:23.267 *

Pass 77 7:08.521 4 1:22.346 *

Pass 96 8:31.698 5 1:23.177

Pass 113 9:54.504 6 1:22.806

Pass 132 11:17.069 7 1:22.565

Pass 148 12:39.367 8 1:22.298 *

Pass 163 14:02.391 9 1:23.024

Pass 176 15:25.558 10 1:23.167

No 17 ARMAND Gilles (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:30.134

Pass 21 2:50.864 1 1:20.730 **

Pass 39 4:09.093 2 1:18.229 **

Pass 57 5:26.729 3 1:17.636 **

Pass 75 6:44.192 4 1:17.463 **

Pass 93 8:01.540 5 1:17.348 *

Pass 110 9:18.520 6 1:16.980 **

In 127 10:44.708 7 1:26.188

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:37.235

Pass 24 3:04.071 1 1:26.836 *

Pass 42 4:28.519 2 1:24.448 *

Pass 60 5:52.041 3 1:23.522 *
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No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=4)

Pass 79 7:13.465 4 1:21.424 *

Pass 97 8:34.923 5 1:21.458

Pass 114 9:54.665 6 1:19.742 *

Pass 130 11:14.591 7 1:19.926

Pass 145 12:33.400 8 1:18.809 *

Pass 159 13:52.953 9 1:19.553

Pass 172 15:12.677 10 1:19.724

No 23 BACHIMONT Remi (Rg=8)

Pass 18 1:51.699

Pass 32 3:18.505 1 1:26.806 *

Pass 50 4:42.012 2 1:23.507 *

Pass 67 6:04.701 3 1:22.689 *

Pass 85 7:27.382 4 1:22.681 *

Pass 103 8:50.264 5 1:22.882

Pass 118 10:12.013 6 1:21.749 *

Pass 135 11:34.303 7 1:22.290

Pass 150 12:56.645 8 1:22.342

Pass 165 14:19.374 9 1:22.729

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:38.149

Pass 25 3:05.172 1 1:27.023 *

Pass 43 4:31.281 2 1:26.109 *

Pass 62 5:53.173 3 1:21.892 *

Pass 80 7:13.757 4 1:20.584 *

Pass 99 8:39.742 5 1:25.985

Pass 116 10:00.528 6 1:20.786

Pass 133 11:19.803 7 1:19.275 *

Pass 147 12:37.703 8 1:17.900 *

Pass 161 13:56.377 9 1:18.674

Pass 174 15:14.937 10 1:18.560

No 34 MELLERIN Axel (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:40.336

Pass 26 3:08.716 1 1:28.380 *

Pass 47 4:35.318 2 1:26.602 *

Pass 65 6:00.742 3 1:25.424 *

Pass 83 7:25.490 4 1:24.748 *

Pass 102 8:50.011 5 1:24.521 *

Pass 122 10:15.031 6 1:25.020

Pass 139 11:38.492 7 1:23.461 *

Pass 154 13:02.193 8 1:23.701

Pass 168 14:25.732 9 1:23.539

Pass 180 15:48.866 10 1:23.134 *

No 46 TIRARD Guillaume (Rg=6)

Pass 14 1:50.205

Pass 30 3:12.564 1 1:22.359 *

Pass 45 4:34.447 2 1:21.883 *

Pass 63 5:54.774 3 1:20.327 *

Pass 81 7:14.698 4 1:19.924 *

Pass 98 8:35.229 5 1:20.531

Pass 115 9:55.080 6 1:19.851 *

Pass 131 11:15.319 7 1:20.239

Pass 146 12:35.006 8 1:19.687 *

Pass 160 13:54.783 9 1:19.777

Pass 173 15:14.317 10 1:19.534 *

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:34.225

Pass 23 2:58.408 1 1:24.183 *

Pass 40 4:20.851 2 1:22.443 *

Pass 58 5:41.991 3 1:21.140 *

Pass 76 7:02.798 4 1:20.807 *

Pass 94 8:23.257 5 1:20.459 *

Pass 111 9:42.945 6 1:19.688 *

Pass 129 11:02.798 7 1:19.853

Pass 144 12:22.431 8 1:19.633 *

Pass 158 13:41.937 9 1:19.506 *

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:45.045

Pass 29 3:12.237 1 1:27.192 *

Pass 49 4:38.454 2 1:26.217 *

Pass 68 6:05.499 3 1:27.045

Pass 87 7:31.981 4 1:26.482

No 70 BIRCHLER Florian (Rg=7)

Pass 20 1:59.030

Pass 37 3:24.480 1 1:25.450 *

Pass 53 4:47.772 2 1:23.292 *

Pass 70 6:10.435 3 1:22.663 *

Pass 88 7:32.045 4 1:21.610 *

Pass 105 8:53.334 5 1:21.289 *

Pass 121 10:14.956 6 1:21.622

Pass 137 11:35.533 7 1:20.577 *

Pass 151 12:57.543 8 1:22.010

Pass 164 14:19.353 9 1:21.810

Pass 177 15:41.243 10 1:21.890

No 75 GEMEAU DE LAMARIERE Robin (Rg=12)

Pass 9 1:42.326

Pass 28 3:10.927 1 1:28.601 *

Pass 48 4:37.070 2 1:26.143 *

Pass 66 6:01.574 3 1:24.504 *

Pass 84 7:25.995 4 1:24.421 *

Pass 101 8:49.688 5 1:23.693 *

Pass 119 10:12.615 6 1:22.927 *

Pass 136 11:35.394 7 1:22.779 *

Pass 153 12:58.739 8 1:23.345

Pass 167 14:21.995 9 1:23.256
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No 75 GEMEAU DE LAMARIERE Robin (Rg=12)

Pass 179 15:45.298 10 1:23.303

No 77 DELENNE Jeremy (Rg=1)

Pass 15 1:50.436

Pass 31 3:13.189 1 1:22.753 *

Pass 44 4:33.915 2 1:20.726 *

Pass 61 5:52.372 3 1:18.457 *

Pass 78 7:09.416 4 1:17.044 **

Pass 95 8:27.719 5 1:18.303

Pass 112 9:44.956 6 1:17.237

Pass 128 11:01.536 7 1:16.580 **

Pass 143 12:18.211 8 1:16.675

Pass 162 13:59.177 9 1:40.966

Pass 175 15:15.653 10 1:16.476 **


